
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Women 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

JEFFERS Jaeda-Lei730 32.1003.6 0.09.500 9.500 9.600 9.4001 9.500

Revolution Gymnastics 3.8 9.300 9.500 9.300 9.4009.300 0.0 31.800

63.900

28.000

28.500

CAMPBELL Sophie712 30.5003.6 0.08.700 9.000 8.900 9.0002 9.100

Sapphire GC 3.8 9.000 9.200 9.400 9.0009.000 0.0 31.000

61.500

27.200

26.900

CLARKE Charlotte713 30.3003.6 0.08.900 8.900 8.900 8.5003 9.200

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.8 8.900 8.800 9.100 8.8009.300 0.0 30.600

60.900

26.800

26.700

FIELD Alicia720 31.4003.4 0.09.300 9.600 9.400 9.1004 9.300

Revolution Gymnastics 3.2 8.800 8.500 8.300 8.1008.200 0.3 27.900

59.300

25.000

28.000

HOSKIN Olivia726 29.1003.2 0.69.000 8.800 8.700 8.6005 9.200

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.4 8.500 8.700 8.700 8.8009.100 0.0 29.600

58.700

26.200

26.500

REID Ruby741 27.8004.1 0.38.200 7.900 8.000 7.9006 8.100

Revolution Gymnastics 3.2 8.400 8.600 8.800 9.1009.000 0.0 29.600

57.400

26.400

24.000

COWEN Rosie715 30.1003.2 0.09.000 9.000 8.800 8.9007 9.000

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.4 7.600 7.900 8.100 7.8008.200 0.0 27.200

57.300

23.800

26.900

TAYLOR Milly744 28.2003.4 0.08.100 8.200 8.500 8.4008 8.200

Dynamite GC 3.2 8.300 8.300 8.500 8.7008.500 0.0 28.500

56.700

25.300

24.800

HUGHES Heather728 28.1003.2 0.08.200 8.500 8.200 8.5009 8.200

Sapphire GC 3.4 8.400 8.800 8.400 8.3008.300 0.0 28.500

56.600

25.100

24.900

BEDFORD Brooke710 29.1003.3 0.08.600 8.400 8.500 8.70010 8.900

Milton Keynes Gym 3.5 8.000 7.700 8.000 7.7008.300 0.0 27.200

56.300

23.700

25.800

FARR Mia719 27.9003.4 0.08.000 8.000 8.100 8.40011 8.400

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.2 8.300 8.100 8.100 8.4008.600 0.0 28.000

55.900

24.800

24.500

HALL-COOPER Bella722 28.3002.5 0.08.700 8.500 8.600 8.70012 8.500

Andover Gymnastics Club 2.1 8.500 8.400 8.500 8.5008.300 0.0 27.500

55.800

25.400

25.800

QUINN Jessica739 28.3002.5 0.08.500 8.600 8.600 8.60013 8.800

Andover Gymnastics Club 1.9 8.500 8.600 8.200 8.5008.500 0.0 27.400

55.700

25.500

25.800

HALLUM Maisie723 28.4002.5 0.08.600 8.800 8.500 8.50014 9.200

Andover Gymnastics Club 2.1 8.300 8.300 8.300 8.4008.800 0.0 27.100

55.500

25.000

25.900

CUTMORE Emma717 27.5001.9 0.08.400 8.200 8.600 8.60015 8.900

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

2.1 8.300 8.200 8.400 8.7008.900 0.0 27.500

55.000

25.400

25.600

LARMOND Rachael732 28.0002.1 0.08.700 8.500 8.600 8.60016 8.700

Bromley Valley Gymnastics
Centre

1.9 8.400 8.300 8.400 8.3008.400 0.0 27.000

55.000

25.100

25.900

WELLS Paris747 27.1002.2 0.08.300 8.200 8.400 8.10017 8.500

Northern Hope Gym Club 2.7 8.400 8.300 8.500 8.1008.700 0.0 27.900

55.000

25.200

24.900

COPESTAKE Daisy714 27.6002.2 0.08.300 8.300 8.600 8.50018 8.600

Milton Keynes Gym 3.3 7.900 8.000 8.000 8.1008.100 0.0 27.400

55.000

24.100

25.400

MCNICOL Skye735 27.7002.2 0.08.400 8.300 8.600 8.50019 8.600

Dynamite GC 2.1 8.500 8.200 8.500 8.3008.300 0.0 27.200

54.900

25.100

25.500
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DAVIES Callie718 26.3003.4 0.07.500 7.500 7.900 7.50020 8.200

Spelthorne Gymnastics 3.2 8.300 8.000 8.600 8.4008.700 0.0 28.500

54.800

25.300

22.900

RAVENHALL Lani740 27.5002.1 0.08.300 8.500 8.500 8.40021 8.500

Stainsby School of
Gymnastics

2.3 8.300 8.100 8.300 8.0008.500 0.3 26.700

54.200

24.700

25.400

TRIO Eleele745 26.7002.1 0.08.300 8.100 8.400 8.20022 8.100

All Stars Gymnastics Club 1.9 8.200 8.000 8.300 8.3008.300 0.0 26.700

53.400

24.800

24.600

LEAHY Frankie982 26.8002.2 0.08.200 8.200 8.200 8.30023 8.200

Milton Keynes Gym 2.1 8.300 8.100 7.900 8.5008.100 0.0 26.600

53.400

24.500

24.600

FOSTER Erin721 25.2002.6 0.37.600 7.400 7.600 7.90024 7.700

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

2.5 8.500 8.300 8.400 8.7009.000 0.0 28.100

53.300

25.600

22.900

HOWARD-STAPAJ Scarlett727 27.1002.1 0.08.400 8.500 8.300 8.30025 8.200

Bromley Valley Gymnastics
Centre

1.9 8.100 8.000 8.200 8.1007.900 0.0 26.100

53.200

24.200

25.000

LUKE Maddison733 28.0003.5 0.08.100 8.200 8.200 7.90026 8.400

Hollington Gymnastics Club 3.1 7.100 7.100 7.300 6.9007.400 0.0 24.600

52.600

21.500

24.500

HAYWARD Emmie725 27.7003.2 0.08.200 8.000 8.300 8.30027 7.800

Milton Keynes Gym 1.2 7.500 7.900 8.000 7.8007.900 0.0 24.800

52.500

23.600

24.500

MORTON Ellie736 27.5002.1 0.08.200 8.300 8.500 8.60028 8.700

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.2 7.600 7.800 8.000 7.9008.100 0.0 24.900

52.400

23.700

25.400

HANNIGAN-TRAIN Ava724 24.9001.2 0.08.000 7.900 7.900 7.90029 7.500

Milton Keynes Gym 2.1 8.400 8.200 8.400 8.6008.100 0.0 27.100

52.000

25.000

23.700

WILLIAMS Ellie748 26.7001.8 0.08.200 8.300 8.300 8.30030 8.300

Basingstoke Gym Club 1.5 7.900 8.200 7.800 8.0007.600 0.0 25.200

51.900

23.700

24.900

PORDASTGARDAN Hasti737 26.3001.8 0.08.500 8.200 8.000 8.30031 7.900

Milton Keynes Gym 1.8 8.000 7.800 7.900 8.0008.000 0.3 25.400

51.700

23.900

24.500

VERGARA Aeliyah Reigne746 27.0001.9 0.08.100 8.300 8.500 8.30032 8.600

Dimax Gymnastics 2.6 7.900 7.500 7.500 7.2007.600 0.6 24.600

51.600

22.600

25.100

BROWN Emily711 25.8003.2 0.07.600 7.300 7.500 7.50033 7.700

Dynamite GC 3.4 7.300 7.500 7.700 7.6007.600 0.3 25.800

51.600

22.700

22.600

JONES Danielle731 25.4002.0 0.07.800 7.900 7.700 7.70034 8.300

Dimax Gymnastics 1.9 8.000 7.900 7.600 7.9008.100 0.0 25.700

51.100

23.800

23.400

REINELT Mabel336 26.6002.2 0.08.300 8.000 8.100 7.90035 8.400

Jumpers Trampoline Club 2.0 7.500 7.400 7.300 7.5007.800 0.0 24.400

51.000

22.400

24.400

CUDDY Olivia716 26.1002.2 0.07.900 7.900 8.100 7.80036 8.100

Bromley Valley Gymnastics
Centre

1.9 7.600 7.500 8.000 8.0007.900 0.6 24.800

50.900

23.500

23.900

HUGHES Caitlin729 25.9002.1 0.38.200 8.000 7.900 7.80037 8.200

Dimax Gymnastics 1.2 7.100 7.500 7.500 7.4007.400 0.0 23.500

49.400

22.300

24.100

POTTER Stephanie738 22.9001.5 0.67.600 7.400 7.300 7.20038 7.300

Milton Keynes Gym 1.9 7.700 7.400 7.500 7.6007.300 0.3 24.100

47.000

22.500

22.000

SEDGWICK-WATERS Gracie742 20.2001.1 0.06.300 6.000 6.600 6.30039 6.500

Dimax Gymnastics 1.8 7.500 7.300 7.400 7.6007.800 0.6 23.700

43.900

22.500

19.100
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